Lavicka Nexa

Technické informace

Katalogové cislo:
Délka zafizeni:
Sirka zafizeni:
Vyska zafizeni:
Pocet uzivatel(:

CH-M-001-06
1.8m
0.69m
0.79m

3

Cena za zafizeni bez DPH *
5 400 K¢
Cena za zafizeni s DPH 6 534 K¢

Cena za instalaci bez DPH *
1 000 K¢
Cena za instalaci s DPH 1 210 K¢é

—
0.79m

0.69m




